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Entrées

Rillette de canard 37

28

32

56

50

42

20

20

20

45

45

60

32

20

28

Rillette of duck, with ginger bread, dates, 
pistachio, prosciutto ham, balsamic syrup,
rocket salad, sundried tomatoes, almonds

Salade au fromage de chèvre
Salad with goat cheese, mandarin, celery, romaine 
lettuce, walnuts, sweet red onion

Tartare de coquilles Saint-Jacques
Scallop tartare, lime zest, brioche toast, avocado, saffron 
mayonnaise , crispy quinoa

Bouillabaisse de Marseille 
Rich soup from Marseille served with local fish, shrimps, 
fennel, parmesan cheese, rouille 

Soupe à l’oignon 
Traditional French onion soup, cheese crostini

Toast aux champignons
Toast with pan fried mushrooms, blue 
cheese yoghurt, chives

Confit de canard
Slowly baked duck leg, caramelized chicory, apple 
syrup, cherry tomatoes, sauerkraut 

Entrecôte beurre café de Paris
Sirloin steak topped with garlic-herb butter, French 
fries, mixed salad

Lentilles verte du Puy
Green lentils from Puy, grilled veggies, sundried 
tomatoes, fried basil, gruyere cheese

Tournedos
Grilled tenderloin, Brussels sprouts, bacon, dauphine 
potatoes, choice of bearnaise- or pepper sauce

Bar aux beurre blanc
Baked seabass, butter sauce, ratatouille, roasted 
potatoes, sweet garlic confit, basil oil

Poulet en papilot
Oven baked chicken, vegetables, roseval potatoes, fried 
parsley, poultry gravy 

Crème brûlée 
Custard cream with sugar crust, 
raspberry compote, vanilla ice cream

Tarte tatin
Upside down apple pie, lime sorbet, crispy cookie

Le trio de chocolats
Traditional chocolate mousse, chocolate cake and 
chocolate crumble

Plats Principaux

Desserts



Flour tortilla filled with cheddar cheese, onion and
bell pepper. Served with guacamole, pico de gallo and
salsa. 
Choice of grilled chicken, beef or shrimp

QUINOA SALAD VEGETARIAN PASTA

LUNCH

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons,
choice of grilled chicken or shrimp. Served with
caesar dressing

Creamy pasta topped with herbs, chicken and bacon.
Sprinkled with parmesan cheese

Add shrimp

CAESAR SALAD 30

Quinoa with mixed vegetables, herbs, spices and
walnuts pieces

30

NIÇOISE SALAD
Anchovies and seared tuna, lettuce, haricots,
potatoes, tomatoes, eggs, black olives and a
dash of herb vinaigrette

30

CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled chicken breast with fried egg, bacon,
lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise, served with
french fries

25

GRILLED CHEESE
Toasted bread with ham and Dutch cheese

20

BEEF CARPACCIO
Beef carpaccio with pesto mayonaise, pine nuts and
parmesan chips

25

QUESADILLA 25

SOPI KARNI
Homemade soup filled with beef and vegetables. 
A local delicacy!

20

PAN SERA KU STOBA
The famous Curacao style beef stew.
Served with local homemade bread and a house
salad

PASTA ALFREDO 32

Pasta in a creamy garlic sauce with zucchini, bell
peppers, broccoli and spinach

32

BAYSIDE BURGER
Handmade beef burger with lettuce, onions, tomato,
bacon and cheese. 

Add a fried egg

35

+5

BAYSIDE TUNA BURGER
Our homemade tuna burger with onion, lettuce and
tomatoes

32

25

LUNCH

LOCAL DISHES

BURGERS

PASTA'S

SANDWICHES

SALADS

All burgers are served with french fries

BAYSIDE CHICKEN BURGER

Our homemade chicken burger with onion, lettuce
and tomatoes

SWEETS
In for something sweet? Ask for our

dessert menu!

32

All prices are in local currency ANG and include all taxes. Excluding any services costs. 

+5 



À LA CARTE

YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA

CROISSANT

HASH BROWNS

PANCAKES

FRENCH TOAST

FRUIT CUP SMALL

FRUIT CUP

BREAKFAST BURRITO 

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
BAGEL

10

 

10

 

8

 

12

 

12

 

6

 

10

 

25

 

28

COMPLETE BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
1 hot beverage & 1 juice
choice: fruit cup or yogurt cup (with granola)
choice: croissant or hard bun
toast (choice of brown or white) 
ham, cheese, homemade egg salad, butter &
marmelade
 
AMERICAN BREAKFAST

1 hot beverage & 1 juice
choice: fruit cup or yogurt cup (with granola)
choice: croissant or hard bun
toast (choice of brown or white) 
ham, cheese, homemade egg salad, butter &
marmelade
eggs prepared the way you prefer
hash brown 

 FULL BREAKFAST
1 hot beverage & 1 juice
choice: fruit cup or yogurt cup (with granola)
choice: croissant or hard bun
toast (choice of brown or white)
ham, cheese, butter, marmelade
eggs prepared the way you prefer
hash brown
pancake

40

32

36

JUICES

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
APPLE 
CRANBERRY

6

6

6

6

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
TEA
AMERICANO
RISTRETTO
LATTE MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
DECAFÉ

5

5

5

5

8

6

6

6

5

7

5

 

 

BREAKFAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS

FRIED EGGS ON TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT

CHEESE OMELET ON TOAST

BOILED EGGS ON TOAST

19

 

19

 

23

 

21

 

13

EGGS

CHOOSE YOUR VEGGIES:

Onion, tomatoes, pepper, mushroom, garlic,
jalapeño, or spinach 

ADD MEAT:

Bacon, ham or sausages (price per added
meat). 

+ 5

All prices are in local currency ANG and include all taxes. Excluding any services costs. 
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